92
Cable
Carriers
HKP020025R3A
HKP015015R1A
HKP040060R5A
HKP020025ZKA
HKP020025ZEA
93
Cable Carriers
Code Material Inner
Height
Inner
Width
Bending
Radius Type Box/Pcs
HKP015015R1A Plastic 15 mm 15 mm 25 mm Open 1 x 1 m
HKP020025R3A Plastic 20 mm 25 mm 40 mm Open 1 x 1 m
HKP040060R5A Plastic 40 mm 60 mm 100 mm Open 1 x 1 m
Code Material Inner
Height
Inner
Width Features Box/Pcs
HKP015015ZDA Plastic 15 mm 15 mm Internal Connection 10
HKP015015ZEA Plastic 15 mm 15 mm External Connection 10
HKP015015ZKA Plastic 15 mm 15 mm Upper 100
HKP020025ZDA Plastic 20 mm 25 mm Internal Connection 10
HKP020025ZEA Plastic 20 mm 25 mm External Connection 10
HKP020025ZKA Plastic 20 mm 25 mm Upper 100
HKP040060ZDA Plastic 40 mm 60 mm Internal Connection 1
HKP040060ZEA Plastic 40 mm 60 mm External Connection 1
HKP040060ZKA Plastic 40 mm 60 mm Upper 20
HKP040060ZSA Plastic 40 mm - Seperator 20
HKP015015R1A
HKP020025R3A
HKP015015ZDA
HKP015015ZEA HKP015015ZKA HKP020025ZDA HKP020025ZEA HKP020025ZKA HKP040060ZSA
HKP040060R5A